HEXF200W
9312737100849
12 Months
Ducted Exhaust
Fan 200mm
AC 200-240V,50Hz 35 W
Ball Bearing, 78x14mm Aluminium
Motor
Motor RPM 1800
Front white ABS panel
Black PP housing
Cutout size: 230 x 230mm
Exposed 1.2 M length Black SAA cord
Air flow: 210-240M3/Hour
1.5 M *Φ125mm aluminium duct
White PP Outlet grill included
SAA, EMC Approved
Colour: White
Carton Quantity: 4